01/08 Revision 04 @P5100-TRS-V-PB-GB-0000-04.doc Page 1 of 4
 Changes reserved Preliminary TRS-DOC-000090
TR
 S
ys
te
m
te

Protection class* ................................................... IP20 (DIN 40 050)
*The protection class is valid only with housing and connector installed
Ordering Key
@ P 5 1 0 0 L 5 1 0 0 R -
P = print only
X = print and cap
M = print and housing
5 = digital interface
1 = 1 interfaces
0 = SSI sensor
0 = standard Description if installed in the right slot.
R = right slot L = left slot
System ID .............................................................0x0184
System address space..........................................32 bit in, 32 bit out
System Information
01/08 Revision 04 @P5100-TRS-V-PB-GB-0000-04.doc Page 3 of 4
 Changes reserved Preliminary TRS-DOC-000090
TR